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Results by Class Report

9:07 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2019

Showbill: 238 Class: PHBA 995 NSBA/PHBA Amateur Yearling Longe Line 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Gary Werner (tie breaker), Lori Gordon, Darrel Hersom, Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Medwyn LaVergne
Wimme, TX2018

Rock My Assets

PHBA - 91559

Medwyn LaVergne

PHBA - 15790

2571

$595.13

Sire/Dam: The Rock x Ima Izzy Fine Asset

2 Vicki Coffman
Columbus, IN2018

Shez So Vanilla

PHBA - 91422

Vicki Coffman

PHBA - 79774

2407

$462.88

Sire/Dam: Vanilla Zip x Shania Oso Cool

3 Brittni/Karen Greig
Aubrey, TX2018

Vanishing Magic

PHBA - 91495

Brittni Greig

PHBA - 82465

2523

$264.50

Sire/Dam: Reinvest In Magic  x Vanishing Dee Bar

4 P Ellen Bethea
2018

Made For Lopin

PHBA - 91733

P. Ellen Bethea

PHBA - 98220

2371

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Barbie Strait To You

5 Helen P Fleming
Tupelo, MS2018

Lucky Im Colorful

PHBA - 91776

Amanda Viator

PHBA - 5257

2442

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Color Your Portfolio x Shamrocks Della

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2571
2407
2523
2371
2442

2571
2407
2371
2523
2442

3rd Judge: 

2571
2407
2371
2523
2442

4th Judge: 

2571
2407
2523
2371
2442

1
2
3
4
5

Gary 
Werner

Lori Gordon Darrel 
Hersom

Terry 
Thompson


